
Judge 's  S igna tures
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /1 1 /2 0 2 4  9 :3 8 :4 4  P M

Me n /  10 /  A
Se ss ion: SA 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 7 3 1 4T 1 1 1 

Ori Re illy170
Gymnastics USA

4.000 4.100 3.6004.0003.7004.100Diff:1 
8.7507.800 8.150 9.100 8.5508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
74.65012.650 12.35013.100 12.80011.85011.900F ina l:

Place: 3 1 4 4T 6 6 2 

Jackson F rey167
EVO  Gymnastics

3.600 3.400 2.5003.6003.7003.300Diff:2 
8.5009.000 8.500 8.450 8.6509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.40012.050 11.00012.050 12.80012.20012.300F ina l:

Place: 4 2 5 3 4 7T 3 

M icah Odoom165
EVO  Gymnastics

4.000 3.000 2.2003.6003.7003.600Diff:3 
8.7508.650 8.350 8.000 9.2009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.10012.200 10.95011.600 13.05012.05012.250F ina l:

Place: 1 6 8 6 5 3 4 

Chane  Cum berm ack166
Nova F la

4.000 3.600 2.9003.4003.2003.700Diff:4 
8.6508.950 7.900 8.200 8.5008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
71.45012.100 11.55011.300 12.75011.10012.650F ina l:

Place: 8 4 3 7T 2 5 5 

Uzom a O joh168
EVO  Gymnastics

4.000 3.700 3.7003.8003.2004.300Diff:5 
7.7507.300 8.400 8.400 8.7008.400Exec:

__.___-0.200 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
71.35012.400 11.45012.200 12.30011.60011.400F ina l:

Place: 9T 9 2 1 3 2 6 

Ka le l Portillo130
EGA  F lorida

4.000 3.900 3.4004.0003.6003.900Diff:6 
8.4507.100 6.550 8.550 8.4009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.10012.300 11.85012.550 13.25010.15011.000F ina l:

Place: 2 5 10 9 8T 4 7 

Louis  Leblanc-S im ard129
EVO  Gymnastics

3.200 2.500 2.6003.0003.0003.300Diff:7 
8.9009.250 8.600 8.150 8.5009.050Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.75011.000 11.50011.150 12.25011.30012.550F ina l:

Place: 5 7 11 10 11 7T 8 

M aks Puzenko169
EVO  Gymnastics

2.200 2.700 2.5003.1002.7003.200Diff:8 
8.4508.850 8.600 8.000 7.0509.050Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.1009.750 10.95011.100 11.25011.00012.050F ina l:

Place: 6 12 7 7T 8T 12 9 

Phoenix Harr is133
Gym Force

3.200 2.600 2.1003.1003.0003.700Diff:9 
6.9508.300 3.000 8.300 8.4009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.75011.000 9.05011.400 12.3006.00012.000F ina l:

Place: 11 11 12 11 10 11 10 

Ben Ouzts132
TNT

2.200 2.600 1.6002.9002.1002.600Diff:10 
8.1007.800 7.100 7.500 7.5008.700Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
59.80010.100 9.70010.100 10.6008.90010.400F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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Page:  2
P rin te d : 3 /1 1 /2 0 2 4  9 :3 8 :4 4  P M

Me n /  10 /  A
Se ss ion: SA 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 9T 13 6 2 12 10 11 

Dylan T osta131
EGA  F lorida

4.000 3.200 2.5003.9002.1003.900Diff:11 
7.7507.400 5.300 7.600 6.1009.200Exec:

__.___-0.300 -3.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.6509.300 10.25011.500 13.2004.40011.000F ina l:

Place: 12 8 9 12* 7 9 12 

A iden Ew ing128
EVO  Gymnastics

__.___ 3.300 1.7002.8002.2001.000Diff:12 
8.7501.000 9.050 8.700 8.600__.___Exec:

__.___-1.000 -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
45.50011.900 10.45011.200 0.00010.9501.000F ina l:

Place: 13 10 13 12* 13 13 13 

A iden Gordon134
Gym Force

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0003.2000.000Diff:13 
0.0000.000 6.650 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
9.8500.000 0.0000.000 0.0009.8500.000F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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P rin te d : 3 /1 1 /2 0 2 4  9 :3 8 :4 7  P M

Me n /  10 /  B
Se ss ion: SA 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 8 2 1* 2T 1 4 1 

Hunte r S im pson164
EVO  Gymnastics

4.400 3.900 3.4004.1003.8004.000Diff:1 
8.5507.800 8.300 8.700 8.6508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.45012.550 11.95012.800 13.25012.10011.800F ina l:

Place: 6T 4 1* 1 9 2 2T

Jason George161
Sun Country

4.000 4.200 3.6004.1004.1004.400Diff:2T
8.7007.750 7.400 8.700 7.1009.400Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.35011.300 12.30012.800 13.40011.50012.050F ina l:

Place: 10 1 4 4 4 1 2T

R icky Pe rez162
Nova F la

4.000 3.600 3.6003.4004.5003.800Diff:2T
9.3007.750 7.750 8.700 8.2508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.35011.850 12.90012.100 12.70012.25011.550F ina l:

Place: 12 6 3 2T 3 3 4 

M ichae l Renda121
NTS

4.000 3.200 3.2003.7002.9004.100Diff:4 
9.0006.500 7.800 8.550 8.7509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.95011.950 12.20012.250 13.25010.70010.600F ina l:

Place: 1* 3 9 11 7 8 5 

Diego De lm ora l160
EVO  Gymnastics

2.800 2.700 3.3003.1003.7003.800Diff:5 
7.8508.850 8.200 7.950 8.7008.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.60011.400 11.15011.050 11.45011.90012.650F ina l:

Place: 9 9 8 8 2 5 6 

Zachary M cKenna123
TumbleBees Jupiter

3.200 3.300 3.2002.6002.6003.600Diff:6 
8.5008.100 7.300 8.600 9.0508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.95012.350 11.70011.200 12.1009.90011.700F ina l:

Place: 3 8 6 5 12 6 7 

Jackson Knerr125
EVO  Gymnastics

3.200 3.400 2.2003.7002.9003.900Diff:7 
9.2008.600 7.500 7.750 6.6509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.30010.050 11.40011.450 12.50010.40012.500F ina l:

Place: 1* 10 10 6 5 11 8 

Colin S ilko127
Southern Starz

3.200 3.300 3.0002.8002.2003.800Diff:8 
6.8008.850 7.450 8.400 8.2509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.95011.550 9.80010.900 12.4009.65012.650F ina l:

Place: 5 11 11 7 8 7 9 

Jackson Kassner126
ACE FL

3.200 2.500 2.8003.3002.9003.600Diff:9 
8.4508.500 6.150 7.850 8.8508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.75011.350 11.25010.850 12.1509.05012.100F ina l:

Place: 11 7 7 12 6 10 10 

Brady Koch124
Gym Force

2.400 3.200 2.2003.0003.0003.700Diff:10 
8.0007.000 7.450 8.400 8.3007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.55011.500 10.20011.400 10.30010.45010.700F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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P rin te d : 3 /1 1 /2 0 2 4  9 :3 8 :4 7  P M

Me n /  10 /  B
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 6T 12 5 9 11 12 11 

Jota  Ponce122
TGR

4.000 3.800 3.7003.2003.9003.900Diff:11 
4.8008.150 3.750 8.600 7.0008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.80010.800 8.50011.800 12.0007.65012.050F ina l:

Place: 4 13 12 10 10 9 12 

Lucas Pe rkins120
Gold Coast

3.200 2.300 3.0002.3002.3003.900Diff:12 
7.5008.250 7.500 8.700 8.6008.350Exec:

__._____.___ -3.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.60010.900 10.50010.700 11.5506.80012.150F ina l:

Place: 13 5 13 13 13 13 13 

Zac M yers163
EVO  Gymnastics

__.___ 0.000 0.0000.0004.6001.000Diff:13 
0.0001.000 6.750 0.000 0.000__.___Exec:

__.___-1.000 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
12.3500.000 0.0000.000 0.00011.3501.000F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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P rin te d : 3 /1 1 /2 0 2 4  9 :3 8 :5 0  P M

Me n /  10 /  C
Se ss ion: SA 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 7 2T 3 3 2 1 1 

Jake  Prabhakaran157
EVO  Gymnastics

4.000 3.100 3.8004.0004.3004.000Diff:1 
8.6508.150 7.900 8.650 9.0009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.70012.100 12.45012.650 13.15012.20012.150F ina l:

Place: 1 6 5 1 1 11 2 

Bruno Pe irano119
Park A venue

4.800 3.800 2.8003.7003.5004.600Diff:2 
8.3008.600 7.650 8.400 8.4509.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.20012.250 11.10012.100 14.40011.15013.200F ina l:

Place: 4T 5 1 6T 4T 2 3 

Etienne  Ga illa rd118
EVO  Gymnastics

4.000 3.400 4.0003.9003.5004.100Diff:3 
8.3008.450 8.100 8.900 8.4508.600Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
73.50011.850 12.30012.800 12.50011.60012.450F ina l:

Place: 4T 1 10T 5 6T 4 4 

Fe lipe  Junque ira158
EVO  Gymnastics

4.800 3.300 3.3003.4003.8003.700Diff:4 
8.7508.750 8.900 8.000 8.2008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
73.15011.500 12.05011.400 13.05012.70012.450F ina l:

Place: 6 10 4 6T 3 3 5 

Dona ld Gray112
Trousde ll

4.000 3.900 3.3004.2003.9003.500Diff:5 
8.8008.700 6.550 8.300 8.1508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
71.80012.050 12.10012.500 12.50010.45012.200F ina l:

Place: 9 2T 6T 2 10 5 6 

M ax Forna ro159
EVO  Gymnastics

4.000 3.400 2.5003.4003.0003.700Diff:6 
9.2008.200 9.200 8.150 7.4009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.60010.800 11.70011.550 13.45012.20011.900F ina l:

Place: 3 4 8T 4 12 7T 7 

T yle r  Bass156
EVO  Gymnastics

4.000 3.100 3.2002.5003.0003.400Diff:7 
8.3009.250 9.000 9.300 7.2509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
71.10010.350 11.50011.500 13.10012.00012.650F ina l:

Place: 8 11 2 8 8 10 8T

Brayden Ba tes117
Gymnastics USA

3.600 4.100 3.1004.0003.7003.900Diff:8T
8.1008.400 5.550 8.750 7.0508.800Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.75011.150 11.20012.750 12.4009.25012.000F ina l:

Place: 10 8T 6T 10 6T 6 8T

Colton Brantley114
Orlando Gymnastics

3.200 3.100 2.6003.1002.7003.500Diff:8T
9.0008.350 7.800 8.450 8.4008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.75011.500 11.60011.550 11.75010.50011.850F ina l:

Place: 11 7 10T 9 4T 9 10 

Johnny Rodr igues113
Gymnastics USA

3.600 3.200 2.6003.1002.5003.800Diff:10 
8.6507.250 8.400 8.600 8.6508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
68.60011.850 11.25011.400 12.15010.90011.050F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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Page:  2
P rin te d : 3 /1 1 /2 0 2 4  9 :3 8 :5 0  P M

Me n /  10 /  C
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 2 12 8T 11 9 7T 11 

Cody W illiam s116
W orld C lass A thle t ic

2.200 2.400 2.6002.9002.1003.500Diff:11 
8.9009.250 6.700 8.900 8.5008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.35010.900 11.50011.500 10.9008.80012.750F ina l:

Place: 12* 8T 12 12 11 12* 12 

Nico las  Jua rez-Pong115
Nova F la

1.000 3.000 0.0003.2003.0001.000Diff:12 
0.0001.000 7.800 8.000 7.6500.000Exec:

__.___-1.000 -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
34.35010.650 0.00011.200 1.00010.5001.000F ina l:

Place: 12* 13 13 13 13 12* 13 

Carson T urvey111
Trousde ll

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0001.0001.000Diff:13 
0.0001.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__.___-1.000 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
2.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.0001.0001.000F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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P rin te d : 3 /1 1 /2 0 2 4  9 :3 8 :5 3  P M
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 1 1 3 1 2 1 1 

Benjam in Aguila r155
EVO  Gymnastics

4.400 3.800 3.5003.9004.7004.500Diff:1 
8.7508.750 8.450 8.950 8.9009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
77.95012.700 12.25012.850 13.75013.15013.250F ina l:

Place: 4 3 1 3 1 4 2 

A lex Ka radzhov154
EVO  Gymnastics

4.000 4.900 4.4004.2004.3004.100Diff:2 
7.5008.300 7.550 9.350 8.1509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
76.25013.050 11.90013.550 13.50011.85012.400F ina l:

Place: 2 2 2 2 3T 3 3 

S aran A lexander153
ACE FL

4.000 3.800 3.7004.6005.5004.400Diff:3 
8.3008.600 6.850 8.400 8.3009.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
76.10012.100 12.00013.000 13.65012.35013.000F ina l:

Place: 6 6 4 4 3T 6 4 

Nicho las  Irving103
Sun Country

4.000 3.700 2.6003.9003.5004.300Diff:4 
8.7007.900 6.900 8.150 8.4009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.20012.100 11.30012.050 13.15010.40012.200F ina l:

Place: 5 4 5T 5 6 8 5 

M atthew  Janson109
W orld C lass FL

4.000 3.100 2.1003.6003.0004.000Diff:5 
8.8008.300 8.300 8.150 8.8008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.85011.900 10.90011.750 12.70011.30012.300F ina l:

Place: 10 8 5T 6 5 2 6 

Kr is  W ilson106
EVO  Gymnastics

4.000 3.200 2.9003.0002.6003.300Diff:6 
9.2008.600 6.350 9.050 8.8508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.35012.050 12.10011.750 12.6008.95011.900F ina l:

Place: 9 5 8 7 9 9 7 

Ryan Chevraux196
EVO  Gymnastics

3.200 2.500 1.7002.0003.1003.200Diff:7 
8.6508.750 7.500 9.450 8.8009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.80011.300 10.35011.150 12.45010.60011.950F ina l:

Place: 7T 7 7 8 10 7 8 

Austin Rojas102
Gold Coast

3.200 3.500 2.9003.7003.3003.700Diff:8 
8.1508.350 6.950 7.600 7.4508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.70010.950 11.05011.300 12.10010.25012.050F ina l:

Place: 7T 9 9 9 7 5 9 

Danie l Fe rnandez110
Nova F la

2.800 3.300 3.2003.4002.8003.800Diff:9 
8.3008.250 5.600 7.650 8.3508.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.10011.650 11.50011.050 11.4508.40012.050F ina l:

Place: 11 10 10 10 11 10 10 

A iden Keste r104
W orld C lass A thle t ic

2.400 2.200 2.1002.4002.2003.300Diff:10 
7.8508.450 5.300 8.050 8.0007.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
59.60010.200 9.95010.150 10.0507.50011.750F ina l:
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Place: 3 13 11* 12* 8 11* 11 

Cody Phillips151
EVO  Gymnastics

0.000 3.700 0.0000.0000.0004.000Diff:11 
0.0008.800 0.000 0.000 7.8000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
24.30011.500 0.0000.000 0.0000.00012.800F ina l:

Place: 12 11T 11* 11 12 11* 12 

A lexander Lea l107
Nova F la

1.000 0.900 0.0000.0001.0001.000Diff:12 
0.0001.000 0.000 0.000 0.1000.000Exec:

__.___-1.000 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
4.0001.000 0.0000.000 1.0001.0001.000F ina l:

Place: 13 11T 11* 12* 13 11* 13 

Evan Ka llen105
Park A venue

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:13 
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

1.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.0001.0000.000F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /1 1 /2 0 2 4  9 :3 9 :0 4  P M

Me n /  10 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: SA 2

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 EVO Gym nastics 10L 231.950 38.700 38.050 39.200 40.700 38.300 37.000

11 1 1 1 1
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /1 1 /2 0 2 4  9 :3 9 :1 2  P M

Me n /  10 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: SA 2

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Nova  F la 10S 213.150 36.250 33.850 34.600 36.900 35.600 35.950

21 1 2 2 1

2 Gym nastics  US A 10S 212.000 34.950 32.000 37.250 37.350 35.650 34.800

12 2 1 1 2

3 Gym  Force 10S 136.150 22.700 26.300 22.800 22.600 22.500 19.250

33 3 3 3 3

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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